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MRP1000 Mixer Pictures

MINRUI

Technical Parameters

Discharging height: 2.0m, 3.8m, 4.1m as for select;

MRP1000 concrete mixer can be used alone or for HZS60/50 concrete plant; 
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Model

Productivity

Aggregate size

Discharging height

Charging volume

Discharging volume

60m3/h 90m3/h 120m3/h 180m3/h

MRP1000 MRP2000 MRP3000

1500L 2250L 3000L 4500L

1000L 1500L 2000L 3000L

60/80mm

1.5-3.8mm 3.8/4.1m1.5-3.8mm 3.8/4.1m

Planetary / Blade

Mix blade quantity

Mixing power

Discharging power

Weight

Dimension(LxWxH)

2 / 4 2 / 4 3 / 6 3 / 9

2x7

37kw

3kw

6230kg

55kw

3kw

8000kg

110kw

2x8 2x8 2x9

4kw

11000kg

75kw

4kw

9530kg

2.9x2.6x2.2m 3.2x2.9x2.4m 3.6x3.2x2.7m 3.9x3.5x2.9m

MRP1500
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MRP1500 Mixer Features

Pure copper electrical motor;

Superior high quality mixing motor reducer; 

Automatic lubrication oil pump; 

Thickness mixer body and hopper shell

Hydraulic and pneumatic discharging way as for select

Quenching mixing gear and heavy duty mixer axle
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Technical Process
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Factory Corner

All the concrete machinery can be customized; 

Welcome world distributor and enuser visit minrui group factory;

Supply free OEM & ODM; 

Promise sample order delivery time within 7 days; 

Strictly quality control system to gurantee the best quality
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Packing & Delivery
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Successful Case

Concrete Series Machine
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Terms & Conditions

Payment terms: 50% T/T in advance, the balance 50% T/T before delivery or L/C at sight;

Package: standard export packing and send machine to the specify destination;

Price terms: FOB, CIF, CPT, EXW, DAP ETC;

Warranty: for 12 months except the spares parts;

Price valid: 30 days;

CONTACT US

Add: Industrial park, high tech and development zone, zhengzhou city, henan province, China

Phone/whatsapp/wechat: +86-173-371-10082

Wechat: Minrui_Group

Website: www.minruigroup.com

Alibaba store: https://minruigroup.en.alibaba.com

Skype: minruigroup

Email: minrui@minruigroup.com
service@minruigroup.com
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